L»venue burgee

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

ILCA End of Season 27th & 28th
September 2025

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 8:55 on September 29, 2025

ILCA4 FLEET

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helm Name NAT SailNo FLEET M/F CLUB DIV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

Patrick Fegan B 223717 ILCA4 M  Malahide Youth 1.0 (8.0) 1.0 6.0
IRL YC/RStGYC

Siun Ni B 214580 ILCA4 F MYC Youth 4.0 11.0 (19.0)

Choistealbha IRL

Amy Shelley B 216237 ILCA4 F RStGYC Youth 1.0 4.0 13.0 (14.0)
IRL

Blake Vaughan B 216121 ILCA4 M RCYC Youth (11.0) 10.0 1.0 9.0
IRL

Asta Pontoppidan Z== 206859 ILCA4 M RCYC Youth (10.0) 5.0 5.0 7.0 9.0

Dolleris DEN

George Doig == 211321 ILCA4 M East Antrim BC Youth (16.0) 9.0 11.0 7.0
GBR

Polly Robinson J I 170892 ILCA4 F Ballyholme Youth 6.0 (16.0) 16.0 5.0 5.0
RL YC/HSC

James Crawford JJ || 213700 ILCA4 M RStGYC Youth 5.0 (20.0) 8.0 17.0
IRL

Tom Darcy B 211811 ILCA4 M RStGYC Youth 7.0 (15.0) 7.0 10.0 10.0
IRL

Amy Kieran B/ 208735 ILCA4 M RStGYC Youth 12.0 4.0 (19.0) 4.0 15.0
IRL

Alex Butcher B 191324 ILCA4 M MYC/SSBC Youth (17.0) 11.0 17.0 8.0
IRL

Jackson Clark B 211091 ILCA4 M RStGYC Youth 9.0 15.0 (22.0) 13.0
IRL

John Kenny B 21610 ILCA4 M NYC Youth (22.0) 21.0 6.0 12.0
IRL

Rian O'Neill | 188021 ILCA4 M RCYC Youth 13.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 (30.0
IRL DNC)

Kate Spain B 223440 ILCA4 F RStGYC/HYC Youth (20.0) 17.0 14.0 14.0 1.0
IRL

Donnchadh B! 186798 ILCA4 M LRYC Youth 8.0 (24.0) 6.0 16.0 16.0

Duane IRL

Conor Lynch B 224487 ILCA4 M RCYC Youth 18.0 6.0 13.0 (23.00 11.0
IRL

Jacob Browne B/ 190754 ILCA4 M RStGYC Youth (21.0) 13.0 10.0 17.0 8.0
IRL

Tetiana BN 210100 ILCA4 F Carlingford SC Youth 14.0 12.0 18.0 (21.0) 18.0

Luzhanska UKR

Liam Sweeney B 202985 ILCA4 M LRYC Youth 19.0 (22.0) 220 19.0 4.0
IRL

Mia Kelleher B 216868 ILCA4 F Skerries SC Youth 9.0 18.0 23.0 24.0 (30.0

IRL DNC)

Total
18.0

38.0

35.0

34.0

36.0

46.0

48.0

53.0

49.0

54.0

55.0

61.0

64.0

74.0

66.0

70.0

71.0

69.0

83.0

86.0

104.0

L"Jevent burgee

Nett
10.0

19.0

21.0

23.0

26.0

30.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

35.0

38.0

39.0

42.0

44.0

46.0

46.0

48.0

48.0

62.0

64.0

74.0



Rank
22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

27th

27th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Helm Name NAT
Henrietta Leech |
IRL
"IEmily Lynch [
IRL
Ruby Foley [
IRL
Kate Deane [
IRL
Lia Grogan [
IRL
Sebastian Wright |
IRL
Saoirse O Herlihy |
IRL
Ultan Sheridan [
IRL
Helm Name NAT
Finnn Lynch [
IRL
Ewan
McMahon IRL
Fiachra [
McDonnell IRL
James Juhasz =]
CAN
Liam Bruce B |
CAN
Tom Coulter  Ef
GBR
Daniel Palmer =f=
GBR
Andrew [
Kingston IRL
Peter Kenny [
IRL
Dan O Connell |
IRL
Charlie [
Keating IRL
Matteo |
Valentini ITA
Gavan Murphy |
IRL
Ronan
Kenneally IRL
gary Ohare [
IRL
Hugh Delap [

IRL

Sail No FLEET
1211260 ILCA 4
206975 ILCA4
208720 ILCA4
210260 ILCA4
222030 ILCA4
186327 ILCA4
174431 ILCA4
167830 ILCA4

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail
No

222017

216101

223303

217718

215119

224514

225663

211114

190668

219127

219146

206447

212521

192703

201364

211171

M/F CLUB DIV

F Lough Ree YC Youth
F RCYC Youth
M RCYC Youth
M  RCYC Youth
F RStGYC/WHSC  Youth
M  National YC/GSC Youth
F RCYC/ISKC Youth
M  LRYC/HYC Youth

ILCA7 FLEET

FLEET M/F CLUB

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

M

NYC/BSC

HYC

RIYC/RStGYC

Oakville Yacht

Squadron/CST

Port Credit YC

EABC / Portrush YC

Ballyholme YC

RCYC

NYC

RStGYC/CSC

Howth YC/NYC

RStGYC

RStGYC

MBSC

RStGYC/NYC

RStGYC

DIV

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Youth

Senior

Youth

Master

Senior

Senior

Master

Master

Master

Master

(30.0
DNC)

(30.0
DNC)
15.0
24.0
23.0
(30.0
DNC)

(30.0
DNC)

(30.0
DNC)

R1

(4.0)

1.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

9.0

6.0

(13.0)

15.0

12.0

20.0

14.0

19.0

14.0

26.0

23.0

250

30.0

DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

R2

2.0

3.0

1.0

4.0

(10.0)

6.0

8.0

5.0

(19.0)

11.0

13.0

17.0

15.0

16.0

20.0

25.0

21.0

26.0

24.0

30.0

DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

R3

1.0

3.0

2.0

(5.0)

7.0

4.0

6.0

(10.0)

14.0

9.0

(19.0)

17.0

15.0

12.0

15.0

18.0

25.0

20.0

26.0

30.0

DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

5.0

6.0

3.0

(12.0)

8.0

(16.0)

17.0

13.0

11.0

9.0

7.0

(18.0)

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

(30.0
DNC)

(30.0
DNC)

(30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

4.0

5.0

3.0

(11.0)

9.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

8.0

13.0

Total
114.0

117.0

117.0

123.0

128.0

150.0

150.0

150.0

Total

9.0

13.0

22.0

18.0

28.0

34.0

37.0

41.0

42.0

56.0

59.0

61.0

73.0

78.0

80.0

76.0

Nett
84.0

87.0

87.0

93.0

98.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

Nett

5.0

9.0

12.0

13.0

18.0

23.0

28.0

29.0

32.0

40.0

40.0

48.0

54.0

55.0

57.0

58.0



Rank

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

Helm Name

Sean
O'Herlihy

John
Marmelstein

Daragh
Kelleher
Olin Bateman

Warren Polly

Michael
Gunning

Helm Name

Eve McMahon

Lucy Ives

Sienna Wright

Caoilinn

McDonnell

Bobby Driscoll

Conor Cronin

Marcus Shelley

Eolann Miles

Cormac Byrne

Max OHare

Harry Dunne

Rory Brennan

Hobbs

Joseph
Robinson
Abigail Murphy
Liam Duggan
Kate Kenny

Zita Tempany

Jack Ives

NAT

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

NAT
IRL
2
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

IRL

IRL

Sail
No

198815

219147

222551

17781

223519

205320

FLEET

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

M/F CLUB DIV
M  RCYC/ISK Youth
M RSGYC Master
M  Skerries SC Master
M  MBSC Youth
M  BYC/RUYC Master
M  BYC/RUYC Master
ILCA 6 FLEET

18.0

17.0

19.0

21.0

16.0

(20.0)

18.0

14.0

12.0

(23.0

DNC)

23.0
DNC

18.0

13.0

16.0

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail No
216116

210100

211119

2168934

225339

218869

223456

223479

223326

219867

220765

216891

221489

212408

213000

218252

224488

100

FLEET

ILCAG

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

M/F CLUB

F HYC

F RStGYC/CSC
F HYC

F RStGYC

M  BYC/RNYC

M  MYC/RStGYC
M RSGYC

M  GHYC

M  BYC/RCYC

M RSGYC

M  HYC/NYC

M  RSGYC/NYC
M  BYC/HSC

F RStGYC

M RCYC

F NYC

F RStGYC

M  RSGYC/Carlingford

SC

DIV

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

R1
1.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

13.0

(17.0)

6.0

9.0

4.0

19.0

7.0

10.0

12.0

8.0

(25.0)

30.0

(46.0
ret)

R2
1.0

2.0

7.0

3.0

5.0

(19.0)

9.0

4.0

8.0

14.0

11.0

26.0

16.0

(21.0)

22.0

12.0

6.0

10.0

R3
3.0

(9.0)

5.0

(20.0)

(32.0)

2.0

6.0

12.0

10.0

(16.0)

7.0

(28.0)

1.0

14.0

4.0

19.0

8.0

13.0

14.0
(19.0)
15.0
23.0

DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

5.0

3.0

1.0

9.0

8.0

11.0

(21.0)

10.0

46.0

RET)

2.0

(46.0

RET)

12.0

19.0

14.0

17.0

16.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

1.0

4.0

(11.0)

14.0

9.0

3.0

7.0

(15.0)

6.0

8.0

2.0

5.0

16.0

12.0

(26.0)

10.0

(46.0

DNC)

27.0

Total

82.0

81.0

87.0

96.0

108.0

115.0

Total
10.0

26.0

30.0

43.0

58.0

46.0

47.0

48.0

54.0

52.0

85.0

68.0

89.0

71.0

79.0

80.0

107.0

112.0

Nett

62.0

62.0

64.0

73.0

85.0

92.0

Nett
6.0

17.0

19.0

23.0

26.0

27.0

30.0

33.0

33.0

36.0

39.0

40.0

43.0

50.0

53.0

55.0

61.0

66.0



Rank
19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

Helm Name

Leo ODoherty

Gavin Doig

Matt

Mapplebeck

James Gorman

Dara Jenkins

Max Swan

Emily Macafee

Conor Barry

Daisy Walsh

Stan O Rourke

Kate Molloy

Jack Doolan

Ruth

Thompson

Peter Hassett

Freddie Doig

Shane Collins

Gabriel Le

Donne

David Killen

Philip Doherty

Lucy Moynan

Eduardo

Gasset Driane

Jacob Collins

Fionn Hayes

Ruby O Driscoll

Joe Harrington

Harry McEnroe

Kyle Joyce
Joyce

NAT
i

IRL

GBR

GBR
i
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
E_EE
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ESP
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

IRL

IRL

Sail No
218111

204042

206859

211091

215234

223762

22254

213957

200920

216619

219480

180324

216612

173133

210310

214228

216579

215232

170227

223676

217726

180814

196542

161815

216521

167913

157595

FLEET
ILCAG

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCAG

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG

ILCAG6

ILCA6

M/F CLUB

M  Sligo Yacht Club

M  East Antrim BC

M  RCYC/KYC

M  NYC

M  RCYC/Bolton SC

M  NYC/LDYC

F Byc

M RCYC

F RCYC

M  MYC/HYC

F RStGYC

M  Waterford Harbour
SC

F  WHBTC/NYC

M  None

M  East Antrim BC

M RCYC

M  Cobh SC/RCYC

M  MYC/HYC/ICC

M  RCYC/MBSC

F RCYC

M  Skerries SC

M Schull Comm
CSC/BBSC

M RCYC/MBSC

F Cobh SC/RCYC

M  Skerries SC

M  Lough Ree YC

M Monkstown Bay SC

DIV
Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Senior

14.0

22.0

18.0

(23.0)

20.0

34.0

(46.0

DNC)

33.0

21.0

16.0

27.0

31.0

32.0

36.0

24.0

15.0

26.0

38.0

35.0

29.0

28.0

37.0

39.0

40.0

42.0

43.0

41.0

(27.0)

17.0

250

18.0

(23.0)

20.0

15.0

13.0

(42.0)

30.0

29.0

240

28.0

(37.0)

33.0

31.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

(43.0)

38.0

39.0

32.0

40.0

41.0

17.0

(23.0)

(38.0)

15.0

18.0

24.0

22.0

26.0

27.0

(40.0)

(35.0)

250

29.0

(39.0)

34.0

(42.0)

33.0

21.0

43.0

37.0

31.0

30.0

(41.0)

36.0

(45.0)

44.0

20.0

15.0

13.0

23.0

22.0

7.0

27.0

26.0

28.0

25.0

36.0

24.0

(37.0)

34.0

38.0

33.0

30.0

18.0

35.0

29.0

31.0

32.0

(46.0

RET)

40.0

39.0

41.0

42.0

22.0

19.0

18.0

21.0

20.0

(46.0
DNC)

23.0

(46.0
DNC)

25.0

31.0

(46.0
DNC)

30.0

240

13.0

17.0

46.0
DNC)

29.0

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

28.0

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

32.0

(46.0
DNC)

33.0

46.0
DNC

Total
100.0

96.0

112.0

100.0

103.0

131.0

133.0

144.0

143.0

142.0

149.0

144.0

146.0

149.0

151.0

159.0

161.0

170.0

173.0

172.0

180.0

185.0

193.0

193.0

204.0

206.0

219.0

Nett
73.0

73.0

74.0

77.0

80.0

85.0

87.0

98.0

101.0

102.0

103.0

109.0

109.0

112.0

112.0

113.0

119.0

124.0

127.0

129.0

134.0

139.0

147.0

152.0

158.0

161.0

173.0



Rank Helm Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Rank

Patrick Fegan
Jackson Clark

Amy Shelley

Siun Ni Choistealbha

James Crawford
Polly Robinson

Tom Darcy

Donnchadh Duane

Mia Kelleher

Asta Pontoppidan Dolleris

Blake Vaughan
Amy Kieran

Rian O'Neill

Tetiana Luzhanska

Ruby Foley
George Doig
Alex Butcher
Conor Lynch
Liam Sweeney
Kate Spain
Jacob Browne
John Kenny
Lia Grogan

Kate Deane

Helm Name

Amy Shelley

Siun Ni Choistealbha

George Doig

Amy Kieran

Asta Pontoppidan Dolleris

Conor Lynch
Rian O'Neill
Patrick Fegan

Jackson Clark

NAT

o
£

NAT

R1-ILCA4 FLEET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

DEN

IRL

IRL

IRL

UKR

IRL

GBR

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

Sail No FLEET

223717 ILCA4
211091 ILCA4
216237 ILCA4
214580 ILCA4
213700 ILCA4
170892 ILCA4
211811 ILCA4
186798 ILCA4
216868 ILCA4
206859 ILCA4
216121 ILCA4
208735 ILCA4
188021 ILCA4
210100 ILCA4
208720 ILCA4
211321 ILCA4
191324 ILCA4
224487 ILCA4
202985 ILCA4
223440 ILCA4
190754 ILCA4
21610 ILCA4
222030 ILCA4

210260 ILCA4

R2 - ILCA 4 FLEET

M/F CLUB

M  Malahide YC/RStGYC
M  RStGYC

F RStGYC

F MYC

M  RStGYC

F Ballyholme YC/HSC
M  RStGYC

M LRYC

F Skerries SC

M  RCYC

M  RCYC

M  RStGYC

M  RCYC

F Carlingford SC
M  RCYC

M East Antrim BC
M  MYC/SSBC

M  RCYC

M LRYC

F RStGYC/HYC
M  RStGYC

M  NYC

F RStGYC/WHSC
M  RCYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
M/F CLUB

I | IRL
iR
Eﬁ GBR
I | IRL

M= DEN

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

SailNo FLEET
216237 ILCA4
214580 ILCA4
211321 ILCA4
208735 ILCA4
206859 ILCA4
224487 ILCA4
188021 ILCA4
223717 ILCA4
211091 ILCA4

F

F

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

RStGYC

MYC

East Antrim BC

RStGYC

RCYC

RCYC

RCYC

Malahide YC/RStGYC

RStGYC

DIV
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

DIV
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Place Points

22 1.0
23 2.0
24 3.0
25 4.0
26 5.0
27 6.0
28 7.0
29 8.0
30 9.0
31 10.0
32 11.0
33 12.0
34 13.0
35 14.0
36 15.0
37 16.0
38 17.0
39 18.0
40 19.0
41 20.0
42 21.0
43 22.0
44 23.0
45 24.0
Place Points
65 1.0
66 2.0
67 3.0
68 4.0
69 5.0
70 6.0
71 7.0
72 8.0
73 9.0



Rank
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Helm Name

Blake Vaughan
Alex Butcher
Tetiana Luzhanska
Jacob Browne
[JEmily Lynch

Tom Darcy

Polly Robinson
Kate Spain

Mia Kelleher
Henrietta Leech
James Crawford
John Kenny

Liam Sweeney
Kate Deane
Donnchadh Duane
Lia Grogan

Ruby Foley

Helm Name

Blake Vaughan
Patrick Fegan

John Kenny

Amy Shelley

Asta Pontoppidan Dolleris
Donnchadh Duane
Tom Darcy

James Crawford
George Doig

Jacob Browne

Siun Ni Choistealbha
Rian O'Neill

Conor Lynch

Kate Spain

Jackson Clark

Polly Robinson

Alex Butcher

Tetiana Luzhanska

NAT
1|

NAT

S
"

IRL

IRL

UKR

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

Sail No
216121

191324

210100

190754

206975

211811

170892

223440

216868

1211260

213700

21610

202985

210260

186798

222030

208720

R3 -ILCA4 FLEET

FLEET
ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

M/F CLUB

M RCYC

M  MYC/SSBC

F Carlingford SC
M  RStGYC

F RCYC

M  RStGYC

F Ballyholme YC/HSC
F RStGYC/HYC

F Skerries SC

F Lough Ree YC
M  RStGYC

M  NYC

M LRYC

M RCYC

M  LRYC

F RStGYC/WHSC
M RCYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

DEN

IRL

IRL

IRL

GBR

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

UKR

Sail No
216121

223717

21610

216237

206859

186798

211811

213700

211321

190754

214580

188021

224487

223440

211091

170892

191324

210100

FLEET
ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

M/F CLUB

M RCYC

M  Malahide YC/RStGYC
M  NYC

F RStGYC

M RCYC

M LRYC

M  RStGYC

M  RStGYC

M  EastAntrim BC

M RStGYC

F MYC

M RCYC

M RCYC

F RStGYC/HYC

M  RStGYC

F Ballyholme YC/HSC
M  MYC/SSBC

7 Carlingford SC

DIV
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

DIV
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Place

74

75

76

1

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Place
65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

a4

78

79

80

81

82

Points

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0



Rank
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Helm Name

Amy Kieran
Henrietta Leech
Ruby Foley
Liam Sweeney
Mia Kelleher
Lia Grogan
COEmily Lynch

Kate Deane

Helm Name

Patrick Fegan

Siun Ni Choistealbha
James Crawford
Amy Kieran

Polly Robinson

John Kenny

Asta Pontoppidan Dolleris

Alex Butcher
Blake Vaughan
Tom Darcy
George Doig

Rian O'Neill

Amy Shelley

Kate Spain
Henrietta Leech
Donnchadh Duane
Jacob Browne
[JEmily Lynch
Liam Sweeney
Kate Deane
Tetiana Luzhanska
Jackson Clark
Conor Lynch

Mia Kelleher

Ruby Foley

Lia Grogan

NAT
1]

NAT

S
"

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

Sail No
208735

1211260

208720

202985

216868

222030

206975

210260

R4 - ILCA 4 FLEET

FLEET
ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

M/F CLUB

M  RStGYC

7 Lough Ree YC
M RCYC

M LRYC

F Skerries SC

F  RStGYC/WHSC
7 RCYC

M RCYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

DEN

IRL

IRL

IRL

GBR

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

UKR

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

Sail No
223717

214580

213700

208735

170892

21610

206859

191324

216121

211811

211321

188021

216237

223440

1211260

186798

190754

206975

202985

210260

210100

211091

224487

216868

208720

222030

FLEET
ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

ILCA 4

ILCA4

M/F CLUB

M Malahide YC/RStGYC
F MYC

M RStGYC

M  RStGYC

F Ballyholme YC/HSC
M  NYC

M  RCYC

M  MYC/SSBC

M RCYC

M  RStGYC

M East Antrim BC
M RCYC

F RStGYC

F RStGYC/HYC

F Lough Ree YC
M LRYC

M RStGYC

F RCYC

M LRYC

M RCYC

F Carlingford SC
M RStGYC

M RCYC

F Skerries SC

M RCYC

F RStGYC/WHSC

DIV
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

DIV
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Place
83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Place
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Points

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0



R5 -ILCA 4 FLEET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Helm Name NAT Sail No FLEET M/F CLUB DIV  Place Points
1 Kate Spain B g 223440 ILCA4 F  RStGYC/HYC Youth 49 1.0
2 Alex Butcher B g 191324 ILCA4 M MYC/SSBC Youth 50 2.0
3 Blake Vaughan i) RrL 216121 ILCA4 M  RCYC Youth 51 3.0
4 Liam Sweeney B g 202985 ILCA4 M LRYC Youth 52 4.0
5 Polly Robinson i) RL 170892 ILCA4 F Ballyholme YC/HSC  Youth 53 5.0

6 Patrick Fegan B g 223717 ILCA4 M  Malahide YC/RStGYC Youth 54 6.0
7 George Doig 2 cgr 211321 ILCA4 M East Antrim BC Youth 55 7.0

8 Jacob Browne B g 190754 ILCA4 M RStGYC Youth 56 8.0

9 Asta Pontoppidan Dolleris &8 - 206859 ILCA4 M  RCYC Youth 57 9.0
10 Tom Darcy Bl g 211811 ILCA4 M RStGYC Youth 58 10.0
11 Conor Lynch B ) r 224487 ILCA4 M RCYC Youth 59  11.0
12 John Kenny B g 21610 ILCA4 M NYC Youth 60 12.0
13 Jackson Clark B g 211091 ILCA4 M RStGYC Youth 61 13.0
14 Amy Shelley B g 216237 ILCA4 F RStGYC Youth 62 14.0
15 Amy Kieran Bl g 208735 ILCA4 M RStGYC Youth 63 15.0
16 Donnchadh Duane B g 186798 ILCA4 M LRYC Youth 64 16.0
17 James Crawford B g 213700 ILCA4 M RStGYC Youth 65 17.0
18 Tetiana Luzhanska _— ukr 210100 ILCA4 F Carlingford SC Youth 66 18.0
19 Siun Ni Choistealbha I | IRL 214580 ILCA4 F MYC Youth 67 19.0

R1-ILCA7 FLEET
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Helm Name NAT SailNo FLEET M/F CLUB DIV Place Points
1 Ewan McMahon Bl 216101 ILCA7 M HYC Senior 1 1.0
2 James Juhasz B+l . 217718 ILCA7 M Oakville Yacht Squadron/CST Senior 2 2.0
3 Liam Bruce B+l 215119 ILCA7 M Port Credit YC Senior 3 3.0
4 Finnn Lynch B x 222017 ILCA7 M NYC/BSC Senior 4 4.0
5 Fiachra McDonnell | | |5, 223303 ILCA7 M  RIYC/RStGYC Senior 5 5.0
6 Charlie Keating i rL 219146 ILCA7 M  Howth YCINYC Senior 6 6.0
7 Tom Coulter 2 GBr 224514 ILCA7 M  EABC/ Portrush YC Senior 7 7.0
8 Daniel Palmer 21 ggr 225663 ILCA7 M Ballyholme YC Youth 8 8.0
9 Peter Kenny Bl 190668 ILCA7 M NYC Youth 9 9.0
10 Andrew Kingston ~ J§ | o 211114 ILCA7 M RCYC Senior 10 10.0
1 Dan O Connell B 219127 ILCA7 M  RStGYC/CSC Master 11 11.0
12 Ronan Kenneally | | RL 192703 ILCA7 M  MBSC Master 12 12.0
13 Matteo Valentini BB, 206447 ILCA7 M RStGYC Senior 13 13.0
14 Hugh Delap Bl 2171 ILCA7 M RStGYC Master 14 14.0



Rank
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Rank

Helm Name

Gavan Murphy
Warren Polly
John Marmelstein
Sean O'Herlihy
Daragh Kelleher
gary Ohare

Olin Bateman

Helm Name

Fiachra McDonnell
Finnn Lynch
Ewan McMahon
James Juhasz
Dan O Connell
Tom Coulter
Andrew Kingston
Peter Kenny
Daniel Palmer
Liam Bruce
Matteo Valentini
Olin Bateman
Gavan Murphy
Daragh Kelleher
gary Ohare

Hugh Delap
Ronan Kenneally
John Marmelstein
Charlie Keating

Sean O'Herlihy

Helm Name

Finnn Lynch
Fiachra McDonnell
Ewan McMahon

Tom Coulter

NAT
™
iR
LI
iR
I
iR
™
NAT
R
iR
LT
I+l can
I
72k cer
™
iR
72k cer
I+l can
i1h
iR
I
iR
™
iR
R
iR
LT
iR
NAT
LT
iR
I

7k GeR

SailNo FLEET M/F CLUB

212521 ILCA7 M RStGYC
223519 ILCA7 M  BYC/RUYC
219147 ILCA7 M RSGYC
198815 ILCA7 M  RCYC/ISK
222551 ILCA7 M  Skerries SC
201364 ILCA7 M  RStGYC/NYC
17781 ILCA7 M  MBSC

R2 - ILCA7 FLEET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo FLEET M/F CLUB

223303 ILCA7 M RIYC/RStGYC
222017 ILCA7 M NYC/BSC

216101 ILCA7 M HYC

217718 ILCA7 M Oakville Yacht Squadron/CST
219127 ILCA7 M RStGYC/CSC
224514 ILCA7 M EABC / Portrush YC
211114 ILCA7 M RCYC

190668 ILCA7 M NYC

225663 ILCA7 M Ballyholme YC
215119 ILCA7 M  Port Credit YC
206447 ILCA7 M RStGYC

17781 ILCA7 M MBSC

212521 ILCA7 M RStGYC

222551 ILCA7 M  Skerries SC

201364 ILCA7 M RStGYC/NYC
211171 ILCA7 M RStGYC

192703 ILCA7 M MBSC

219147 ILCA7 M RSGYC

219146 ILCA7 M Howth YC/NYC
198815 ILCA7 M RCYC/ISK

R3 -ILCA7 FLEET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Sail No FLEET M/F CLUB
222017 ILCA7 M NYC/BSC
223303 ILCA7 M RIYC/RStGYC
216101 ILCA7 M HYC
M

224514 ILCA7 EABC / Portrush YC

DIV
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Master

Master

Youth

Master

Master

Youth

DIV
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Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

Youth
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Senior

Senior
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Master
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Master

Senior

Youth

DIV

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place
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16
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20

21

Place

45

46

47
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Place
1

2

3

4

Points

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
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16.0
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Points
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Helm Name

James Juhasz
Andrew Kingston
Liam Bruce
Daniel Palmer
Charlie Keating
Peter Kenny
Matteo Valentini
Hugh Delap
John Marmelstein
Dan O Connell
gary Ohare
Daragh Kelleher
Ronan Kenneally
Sean O'Herlihy

Gavan Murphy

Helm Name

Finnn Lynch
James Juhasz
Daniel Palmer
Ewan McMahon
Liam Bruce

Tom Coulter
gary Ohare
Peter Kenny
Ronan Kenneally
Fiachra McDonnell
Gavan Murphy
Andrew Kingston
Matteo Valentini
Sean O'Herlihy
Daragh Kelleher
Dan O Connell
Charlie Keating
Hugh Delap

John Marmelstein

NAT
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Sail No
217718

211114

215119

225663

219146

190668

206447

211171

219147

219127

201364

222551

192703

198815

212521

FLEET
ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

M/F CLUB

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Oakville Yacht Squadron/CST

RCYC

Port Credit YC
Ballyholme YC
Howth YC/NYC
NYC

RStGYC
RStGYC
RSGYC
RStGYC/CSC
RStGYC/NYC
Skerries SC
MBSC
RCYC/ISK

RStGYC

R4 - ILCA7 FLEET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
222017

217718

225663

216101

215119

224514

201364

190668

192703

223303

212521

211114

206447

198815

222551

219127

219146

211171

219147

FLEET
ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

ILCA7

M/F CLUB

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

NYC/BSC

Oakville Yacht Squadron/CST

Ballyholme YC
HYC

Port Credit YC

EABC / Portrush YC

RStGYC/NYC
NYC

MBSC
RIYC/RStGYC
RStGYC
RCYC
RStGYC
RCYC/ISK
Skerries SC
RStGYC/CSC
Howth YC/NYC
RStGYC

RSGYC

DIV

Senior

Senior

Senior

Youth

Senior

Youth

Senior

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Youth

Master

DIV

Senior

Senior

Youth

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Youth

Master

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

Youth

Master

Master

Senior

Master
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Place

5
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Place
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Points
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6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
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11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0



Rank Helm Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Finnn Lynch
Ewan McMahon
Liam Bruce
Fiachra McDonnell
James Juhasz
Andrew Kingston
Peter Kenny
Charlie Keating
Daniel Palmer
Dan O Connell
Tom Coulter
Sean O'Herlihy
Matteo Valentini
John Marmelstein
Gavan Murphy
Hugh Delap

Olin Bateman

Rank Helm Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Eve McMahon
Sienna Wright
Caoilinn McDonnell
Max OHare

Lucy lves

Eolann Miles

Rory Brennan Hobbs
Liam Duggan
Cormac Byrne
Joseph Robinson
Bobby Driscoll
Abigail Murphy
Conor Cronin

Leo ODoherty
Shane Collins

Stan O Rourke

NAT

LI
iR
I+l
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R
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iR
Pk GeR
iR
Ll A
iR
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R
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NAT

R5-ILCA7 FLEET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo FLEET M/F CLUB

222017 ILCA7 M NYC/BSC

216101 ILCA7 M HYC

215119 ILCA7 M Port Credit YC
223303 ILCA7 M RIYC/RStGYC
217718 ILCA7 M Oakville Yacht Squadron/CST
211114 ILCA7 M RCYC

190668 ILCA7 M NYC

219146 ILCA7 M Howth YC/NYC
225663 ILCA7 M Ballyholme YC
219127 ILCA7 M RStGYC/CSC
224514 ILCA7 M EABC / Portrush YC
198815 ILCA7 M RCYC/ISK

206447 ILCA7 M RStGYC

219147 ILCA7 M RSGYC

212521 ILCA7 M RStGYC

211171 ILCA7 M RStGYC

17781 ILCA7 M MBSC

R1-ILCA 6 FLEET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo FLEET M/F CLUB

R 216116 ILCA6 F HYC

L 211119 ILCA6 F  HYC

RL 2168934 ILCA6 F RStGYC

L 219867 ILCA6 M  RSGYC

. 210100 ILCA6 F  RStGYC/CSC

L 223479 ILCA6 M  GHYC

L 216891 ILCA6 M  RSGYC/NYC

L 213000 ILCA6 M RCYC

L 223326 ILCA6 M BYC/RCYC

L 221489 ILCA6 M  BYC/HSC

L 225339 ILCA6 M  BYC/RNYC

R 212408 ILCA6 F  RSIGYC

L 218869 ILCA6 M  MYC/RStGYC

. 218111 ILCA6 M  Sligo Yacht Club

L 214228 ILCA6 M RCYC
216619 ILCA6 M  MYC/HYC

IRL
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior

Senior

Youth

Senior

Youth
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Youth

Senior

Master
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Youth

DIV

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth
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Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth
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Youth
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Place
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2
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Place
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Points

1.0

2.0
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4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
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16.0
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15.0
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Rank

Helm Name

Marcus Shelley
Matt Mapplebeck
Harry Dunne
Dara Jenkins
Daisy Walsh
Gavin Doig
James Gorman
Freddie Doig
Kate Kenny
Gabriel Le Donne

Kate Molloy

Eduardo Gasset Driane

Lucy Moynan
Zita Tempany
Jack Doolan
Ruth Thompson
Conor Barry
Max Swan
Philip Doherty
Peter Hassett
Jacob Collins
David Killen
Fionn Hayes
Ruby O Driscoll
Kyle Joyce Joyce
Joe Harrington
Harry McEnroe

Jack lves

Helm Name

Eve McMahon
Lucy Ives

Caoilinn McDonnell
Eolann Miles
Bobby Driscoll

Zita Tempany

Sienna Wright
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= ESP
i
I | IRL
e
I | IRL
i
iR
I | IRL
iR
i
I | IRL
e
I | IRL
i
iR
I | IRL
iR
NAT

I | IRL
iR
i
I | IRL
e
I | IRL

i

Sail No
223456

206859

220765

215234

200920

204042

211091

210310

218252

216579

219480

217726

223676

224488

180324

216612

213957

223762

170227

173133

180814

215232

196542

161815

157595

216521

167913

100

FLEET
ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

M/F CLUB

M RSGYC

M  RCYC/KYC

M  HYC/NYC

M  RCYC/Bolton SC

F RCYC

M East Antrim BC

M NYC

M  East Antrim BC

F NYC

M  Cobh SC/RCYC

E RStGYC

M Skerries SC

F RCYC

F RStGYC

M  Waterford Harbour SC
F  WHBTC/NYC

M RCYC

M  NYC/LDYC

M  RCYC/MBSC

M None

M  Schull Comm CSC/BBSC
M  MYC/HYC/ICC

M  RCYC/MBSC

F Cobh SC/RCYC

M Monkstown Bay SC

M  Skerries SC

M Lough Ree YC

M RSGYC/Carlingford SC

R2 - ILCA 6 FLEET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
216116

210100

2168934

223479

225339

224488

211119

FLEET
ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

M/F CLUB
F  HYC

F  RStGYC/CSC
F  RStGYC

M  GHYC

M  BYC/RNYC

F RStGYC

F  HYC

DIV
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Master

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

DIV

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Place
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

ret

Place

Points

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

37.0

38.0

39.0

40.0

41.0

42.0

43.0

46.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0



Rank Helm Name

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Cormac Byrne
Marcus Shelley
Jack Ives

Harry Dunne
Kate Kenny
Conor Barry

Max OHare
Emily Macafee
Joseph Robinson
Gavin Doig
James Gorman
Conor Cronin
Max Swan
Abigail Murphy
Liam Duggan
Dara Jenkins
Jack Doolan
Matt Mapplebeck
Rory Brennan Hobbs
Leo ODoherty
Ruth Thompson
Kate Molloy

Stan O Rourke
Shane Collins
Fionn Hayes
Freddie Doig
Gabriel Le Donne
David Killen
Philip Doherty

Peter Hassett

Eduardo Gasset Driane

Jacob Collins
Ruby O Driscoll
Joe Harrington
Daisy Walsh
Lucy Moynan
Harry McEnroe

Kyle Joyce Joyce

NAT
1|

72k R

- S

- S

1|
1]
1|
1]
v
1]
1|
1]
1|
1]
1|
1]

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

ESP

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

Sail No
223326

223456

100

220765

218252

213957

219867

22254

221489

204042

211091

218869

223762

212408

213000

215234

180324

206859

216891

218111

216612

219480

216619

214228

196542

210310

216579

215232

170227

173133

217726

180814

161815

216521

200920

223676

167913

157595

FLEET
ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

M/F CLUB

M  BYC/RCYC

M RSGYC

M RSGYC/Carlingford SC
M  HYC/NYC

F NYC

M RCYC

M  RSGYC

F Byc

M  BYC/HSC

M  EastAntrim BC

M  NYC

M  MYC/RStGYC

M  NYC/LDYC

F RStGYC

M  RCYC

M  RCYC/Bolton SC

M  Waterford Harbour SC
M  RCYC/KYC

M  RSGYC/NYC

M  Sligo Yacht Club

F  WHBTC/NYC

F RStGYC

M MYC/HYC

M RCYC

M  RCYC/MBSC

M  EastAntrim BC

M  Cobh SC/RCYC

M  MYC/HYC/ICC

M  RCYC/MBSC

M None

M  Skerries SC

M  Schull Comm CSC/BBSC
B Cobh SC/RCYC

M  Skerries SC

E RCYC

F RCYC

M Lough Ree YC

M Monkstown Bay SC

DIV
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Master

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Senior

Place Points

8 8.0

9 9.0

10 10.0
11 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
15 15.0
16 16.0
17 17.0
18 18.0
19 19.0
20 20.0
21 21.0
22 22.0
23 23.0
24 24.0
25 25.0
26 26.0
27 27.0
28 28.0
29 29.0
30 30.0
31 31.0
32 32.0
33 33.0
34 34.0
35 35.0
36 36.0
37 37.0
38 38.0
39 39.0
40 40.0
41 41.0
42 42.0
43 43.0
44 44.0
DNF 46.0



Rank Helm Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Joseph Robinson
Conor Cronin
Eve McMahon
Liam Duggan
Sienna Wright
Marcus Shelley
Harry Dunne
Zita Tempany
Lucy lves
Cormac Byrne
Kate Molloy
Eolann Miles
Jack lves
Abigail Murphy
James Gorman
Max OHare

Leo ODoherty
Dara Jenkins
Kate Kenny
Caoilinn McDonnell
Philip Doherty
Emily Macafee
Gavin Doig
Max Swan

Ruth Thompson
Conor Barry
Daisy Walsh
Rory Brennan Hobbs
Peter Hassett
Fionn Hayes
Jacob Collins
Bobby Driscoll
David Killen
Shane Collins
Jack Doolan

Joe Harrington

NAT

= P
7k R

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

R3 -ILCA 6 FLEET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No
221489

218869
216116
213000
211119
223456
220765
224488
210100
223326
219480
223479
100
212408
211091
219867
218111
215234
218252
2168934
170227
22254
204042
223762
216612
213957
200920
216891
173133
196542
180814
225339
215232
214228
180324

216521

Eduardo Gasset Driane 2 .o, 217726

FLEET
ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

M/F CLUB

M  BYC/HSC

M  MYC/RStGYC

F HYC

M  RCYC

F HYC

M RSGYC

M  HYC/NYC

F RStGYC

F RStGYC/CSC

M  BYC/RCYC

F RStGYC

M  GHYC

M RSGYC/Carlingford SC
F RStGYC

M  NYC

M RSGYC

M  Sligo Yacht Club
M  RCYC/Bolton SC
F NYC

F RStGYC

M  RCYC/MBSC

F Byc

M East Antrim BC
M  NYC/LDYC

F  WHBTC/NYC

M  RCYC

F RCYC

M  RSGYC/NYC

M None

M  RCYC/MBSC

M  Schull Comm CSC/BBSC
M  BYC/RNYC

M  MYC/HYC/ICC
M  RCYC

M  Waterford Harbour SC
M  Skerries SC

M  Skerries SC

DIV
Youth

Youth

Senior

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Place

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

37.0



Rank
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Helm Name

Matt Mapplebeck
Freddie Doig
Stan O Rourke
Ruby O Driscoll
Gabriel Le Donne
Lucy Moynan
Kyle Joyce Joyce

Harry McEnroe

Helm Name

Bobby Driscoll
Rory Brennan Hobbs
Caoilinn McDonnell
Eve McMahon
Sienna Wright
Lucy Ives

Max Swan
Marcus Shelley
Conor Cronin
Max OHare
Eolann Miles
Abigail Murphy
Matt Mapplebeck
Kate Kenny
Gavin Doig

Jack lves

Zita Tempany
David Killen
Liam Duggan
Leo ODoherty
Cormac Byrne
Dara Jenkins
James Gorman
Jack Doolan
Stan O Rourke
Conor Barry

Emily Macafee

FLEET
ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

M/F CLUB

M  RCYC/KYC

M  EastAntrim BC

M  MYC/HYC

F Cobh SC/RCYC

M  Cobh SC/RCYC

F RCYC

M Monkstown Bay SC
M Lough Ree YC

R4 - ILCA 6 FLEET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

NAT  sail No
B . 206859
B o 210310
B 216619
B0 161815
B 216579
B0, 223676
Bl 15759
B0 167913
NAT  Sail No
B0 225339
B 216891
B0 2168934
B0 216116
B0 211119
B 210100
B0, 223762
B 223456
B0 218869
B 219867
B0 223479
B 212408
B0 206859
B 218252
S o 204042
Bl 100

B 224488
B0 215232
B0, 213000
B0 218111
B0, 223326
B 215234
B0 211091
B 180324
B0 216619
B 213957

B er 22254

FLEET
ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

ILCAG6

ILCA6

ILCAG6

M/F CLUB

M BYC/RNYC

M  RSGYC/NYC

F RStGYC

F HYC

F HYC

F RStGYC/CSC

M NYC/LDYC

M RSGYC

M  MYC/RStGYC

M RSGYC

M GHYC

F RStGYC

M RCYC/KYC

F NYC

M  EastAntrim BC
M RSGYC/Carlingford SC
F RStGYC

M  MYC/HYC/ICC
M RCYC

M  Sligo Yacht Club
M BYC/RCYC

M  RCYC/Bolton SC
M NYC

M  Waterford Harbour SC
M MYC/HYC

M RCYC

F Byc

DIV
Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Senior

Youth

DIV
Youth

Youth

Youth

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Master

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Place

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Place

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Points

38.0

39.0

40.0

41.0

42.0

43.0

44.0

45.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0



Rank Helm Name

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

43

Daisy Walsh
Lucy Moynan

Gabriel Le Donne

Eduardo Gasset Driane

Jacob Collins
Shane Collins
Peter Hassett
Philip Doherty
Kate Molloy

Ruth Thompson
Freddie Doig

Joe Harrington
Ruby O Driscoll
Harry McEnroe
Kyle Joyce Joyce
Harry Dunne
Joseph Robinson

Fionn Hayes

Rank Helm Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Eve McMahon
Harry Dunne
Conor Cronin

Lucy Ives

Rory Brennan Hobbs

Cormac Byrne
Marcus Shelley
Max OHare
Bobby Driscoll
Kate Kenny
Sienna Wright
Abigail Murphy

Peter Hassett

Caoilinn McDonnell

Eolann Miles
Joseph Robinson

Freddie Doig

Place Points

NAT Sail No FLEET M/F CLUB DIV
B s 200920 ILCA6 F RCYC Youth 73
B 223676 ILCA6 F RCYC Youth 74
B s 216579 ILCA6 M  Cobh SC/RCYC Youth 75
e esp 217726 ILCA6 M Skerries SC Youth 76
B s 180814 |ILCA6 M  Schull Comm CSC/BBSC Youth 77
Bl 214228 ILCA6 M RCYC Youth 78
B s 173133 ILCA6 M  None Master 79
Bk 170227 ILCA6 M RCYC/MBSC Master 80
B x 219480 ILCA6 F RStGYC Youth 81
Bl 216612 ILCA6 F WHBTC/NYC Youth 82
1= ggr 210310 ILCA6 M EastAntrim BC Youth 83
B s 216521 ILCA6 M  Skerries SC Youth 84
B s 161815 ILCA6 F Cobh SC/RCYC Youth 85
Bl 167913 ILCA6 M LoughReeYC Youth 86
B s 157595 |ILCA6 M  Monkstown Bay SC Senior 87
Bk 220765 ILCA6 M HYC/NYC Youth RET
B s 221489 ILCA6 M BYC/HSC Youth RET
Bk 196542 ILCA6 M RCYC/MBSC Youth RET
R5 -ILCA 6 FLEET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
NAT Sail No FLEET M/F CLUB DIV Place
Bl 216116 ILCA6 F HYC Senior 18
B s 220765 ILCA6 M HYC/NYC Youth 19
Bl s 21869 ILCA6 M MYC/RSIGYC Youth 20
B s 210100 ILCA6 F  RStGYC/CSC Youth 21
Bl 216891 ILCA6 M RSGYC/NYC Youth 22
B g 223326 ILCA6 M BYC/RCYC Youth 23
B 223456 ILCA6 M RSGYC Youth 24
B r 219867 ILCA6 M RSGYC Youth 25
Bk 225339 ILCA6 M BYC/RNYC Youth 26
B . 218252 ILCA6 F NYC Youth 27
Bi 21119 ILCAG F HYC Youth 28
B s 212408 |ILCA6 F RStGYC Youth 29
B 173133 ILCA6 M None Master 30
B g 2168934 ILCA6 F RStGYC Youth 31
B 223479 ILCA6 M GHYC Youth 32
B x 221489 ILCA6 M BYC/HSC Youth 33
=S ggr 210310 ILCA6 M EastAntrim BC Youth 34

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

37.0

38.0

39.0

40.0

41.0

42.0

46.0

46.0

46.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0



Rank Helm Name NAT SailNo FLEET M/F CLUB DIV Place Points

18 Matt Mapplebeck B s 206859 ILCA6 M RCYC/KYC Youth 35 18.0
19 Gavin Doig %ls ggr 204042 ILCA6 M EastAntrim BC Master 36 19.0
20 Dara Jenkins B x 215234 ILCA6 M  RCYC/Bolton SC Youth 37 20.0
21 James Gorman Bl 21091 ILCA6 M NYC Youth 38 21.0
22 Leo ODoherty B 218111 ILCA6 M  Sligo Yacht Club Youth 39 22.0
23 Emily Macafee = GBR 22254 ILCA6 F Byc Youth 40 23.0
24 Ruth Thompson Bk 216612 ILCA6 F  WHBTC/NYC Youth 41 24.0
25 Daisy Walsh Bk 200920 ILCA6 F RCYC Youth 42 25.0
26 Liam Duggan B s 213000 ILCA6 M RCYC Senior 43 26.0
27 Jack Ives B RR 100 ILCA6 M  RSGYC/Carlingford SC Youth 44 27.0
28 Lucy Moynan B r 223676 ILCA6 F RCYC Youth 45 28.0
29 Gabriel Le Donne Bl s 216579 ILCA6 M  Cobh SC/RCYC Youth 46 29.0
30 Jack Doolan Bk 180324 ILCA6 M  Waterford Harbour SC  Youth 47 30.0
31 Stan O Rourke Bl 216619 ILCA6 M  MYCHYC Youth 48 31.0
32 Ruby O Driscoll B 161815 ILCA6 F Cobh SC/RCYC Youth 68 32.0
33 Harry McEnroe i R 167913 ILCA6 M Lough Ree YC Youth 69 33.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com
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